  NUMBER4AUDIO PRICELIST COPLAND 2023
Vught/ ’s-Hertogenbosch, March 17, 2023
Model Model Name + Description Adviesprijs
CSA70/S Integrated Amplifier Silver 2 x 70W / DAC / MM Phono € 2.990,00
CSA70/B Integrated Amplifier Black 2 x 70W / DAC / MM Phono € 2.990,00
CSA70/S/BT Integrated Amplifier Silver 2 x 70W / DAC / MM Phono / aptX HD Bluetooth € 3.300,00
CSA70/B/BT Integrated Amplifier Black 2 x 70W / DAC / MM Phono / aptX HD Bluetooth € 3.300,00
CSA100/S Integrated Amplifier Silver 2 x 100W / Hybrid Amp / DAC / MM Phono € 4.400,00
CSA100/B Integrated Amplifier Black 2 x 100W / Hybrid Amp / DAC / MM Phono € 4.400,00
CSA150/S Integrated Amplifier Silver 2 x 150W / Hybrid Amp / DAC / MM Phono € 5.400,00
CSA150/B Integrated Amplifier Black 2 x 150W / Hybrid Amp / DAC / MM Phono € 5.400,00
CTA407/S Integrated Amplifier Silver 2 x 50W / Tube Amp / MM Phono / Auto Bias € 6.900,00
CTA407/B Integrated Amplifier Black 2 x 50W / Tube Amp / MM Phono / Auto Bias € 6.900,00
DAC215/S DAC/Headphone Amplifier Silver Sabre DAC / Hybrid Tube Headphone Amplifier € 2.300,00
DAC215/B DAC/Headphone Amplifier Black Sabre DAC / Hybrid Tube Headphone Amplifier € 2.300,00